COPES SHALL BE RETURNED TD BEML DN DEMAND

EXCLUSIVE FRPERTY DF HEML & CONTAINS CONFIENTIAL
RODUCED OR DISCLOSED IN HOLE OR IN PART,

COPY RIGHT & CONFIDENTIAL s voce:
INFORMATION. THIS DOCUMENT OR ITS CONTENTS SHALL NOT
ITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERNISSION OF BEM.

DRAWING RELEASED FROM PLM, PHYSICAL SIGNATURE NOT REQUIRED

3

2

FHITEE
X |0\0V Iﬁ
NN

NL
VA

Ng

N6

VARVARVARVA

N9 | N8 | N7

| wo
75
\V4

N1z
0,
I~/

ADE No.

YALUE
SYMBOL

SURFACE

NOTE:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm

2. ALL ALUMINIUM PARTS SHALL BE ANODISED TO Gr.AC15 of 1S:1868.

MACHINING DEVIATIONS Jrance P -6 6 - 30] 30 - 120] 120 - 31 315-100 1000-2000]2000-4000 T ABOVE w000] ra

FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS [ToLerance_[$01 | #02 | 03 | 05 |

508 | #12 |

32 | 3|

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT-1) (MEDIUM)
VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C.
WELDING SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AS PER IS: 9595-96

JouALITY oF Wel

LD JOINTS REF, RD 230 MEDIUM

STATUS:

UNCONTROLLED

43| 3 |942-50262 EARTHING BRACKET
42 | 2 [942-50304—1| FRAME—LH RH L-330 B aat
41 72 |942-50236-2| WIRE SUPPORT THK-2.5,5S304 W
40 | L [942-50236-1| WIRE SUPPORT THK-2.5,5S304
39 | 40 RFS5960508 Hex.Soc head cap allen Boll M5X8 Lo 1S:2269/
eX.. OG_ iead C p_O n i B
38 [ 80 |RFSS5960616 |\ o4i1s—1367 (P=14) Gr-A2—70 Stainless steel
37 | 230 [RFW0920512 [SPRING WASHER-BS TO I5:3063—(TAB—1)/MATL:AISI-304,STAINLESS STEEL
lex.S0Cc head cap allen Ol B
36 [ 110 |RFSS960512 | \tiiis—1367 (P—14) Gr-A2-70,Stainless steel
088 recesse 6ad sCrew ] H
35 | 20 |RFS7420512 Matl:ISO—3506—79 Gr—A2—70,Stainless steel
34 [ 100 [942-50231-1| NUT PAD—M5 THK-2.5,5S304
33 | 130(942-50230 | NUT PAD—M5 THK-355304
32 |4 |942-50231-2| NUT PAD—M8 THK-3,55304
31 (1 [942-50249 | BACK PLATE RH SM ,THK-3,55304
30 [ 1 |942-50248 | Z—PLATE—-2 RH SM ,THK-3,55304
29 | 1 |942-50247 | Z—-PLATE-1 RH SM ,THK-3,55304
SM_THK-2,5530%
28 | 40 [942-50245 | SUPPORT BRACKET Assy, SASTING:
22194 2—50244—HBASE—RIATELH—RH =430 M—THK=SATUS0S?
26 | 4 [942-50242 | L—ANGLE L-40 EX NO-942-50210-1
25 | 4 [942-50241 WALL PLATE LH—-RH SM , THK-3,ALU5052
24 | 2 [942-50315 END CAP PLATE—2 \wgry| L-150 SM ,THK-3,ALU5052 |
23 | 4 [942-50239 END CAP PLATE—1tHeRH| | _35 SM ,THK-3,ALU5052
29 'Ilc 942 EQDZ0 \'A”RE SUPPI\RT oM 'Tuh( 1_(,/\\ L5nco
21 | 2 |942-50313 | L—ANGLE LH-RH L-150
20 | 2 |942-50312 | L—ANGLE LH RH L-220
19 | 2 |942-50311 [ L—ANGLE LH RH L-220 EX NO-942-50210
1814—942—-850310—L—ANGLEE—HH—RH =25
17 [ T RE5228228 | L-ANGLE-LH—RH L-25
16 | 1 |942-50226 | BASE —RH L-420
EX NO-942-50209
15 | 1 [942-50309 | BASE-LH L-420
14 | 4 |942-50308—-1| L—ANGLE PLATE SM , THK-3,5S304
13 | 2 |942-50307 | FRAME L-321 EXTRUSION REF,
12 | 2 |942-50032-12 | FRAME LH RH L=308 942-50204
— EXTRUSION REF,
11 | 2 |942-50032-11 | FRAME L=499.5 D(?-;LZJE%%ZOSEF
10 | 2 [942-50032-10 | FRAME LH RH L=270 R USION oREF
9 |1 |[942-50219 | FRAME RH ToP L=534
8 | 5 [942-50032-8 | FRAME FRONT & BACK,& TOH L=534
7 | 2 ]942-50032-7 | FRAME FRONTS BACK L=490 E)E(,T,;RZL’_SQ,%';()?EF
6 | 6 [942-50032-6 | FRAME LH RH L=270
5 | 4 |942-50306 | SUPPORT ANGLE L-20 EX NO-942-50208
4 | 1 |942-50305 | FRAME—-LH RH L-1315
3 |1 |942-50304 | FRAME-LH RH L-1315
EXTRUSION REF
2 | 2 [942-50303 | FRAME-LH RH L-350 942-50202
1|2 (942-50302 | FRAME—-LH RH L-350

SLNo.

PART / STOCK No.

DESCRIPTION

SIZE

COMPANY STD./LS Wt. (Kg)
MATERIAL

proouct BMRCL METRO CARS

REF_DRG

> D>

MATERIAL

RACK,DMC REAR

HEAT

et pP0 [KCS

URFACE

Faar REVD

TITLE w0 |SNH
RH 0RWN|KIRAN

SCALE @ (‘I SHEET Wt.(Kg)
Tl 202 0

ALTNO.

JAPPD|

DRG No.

ALT

g
2
z

3

>
ECN NO/CHANGES g B

OEi]BEML LMTED
2 |

926-50040 |\

AL



harish
Stamp


